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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
← Left Turn left onto Brown St 0.0

0.1 → Right Turn right onto Spring St 0.1
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto 1st Ave 0.1
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Lagrange St 0.6
1.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Smokey Rd 1.7
4.9 ← Left Turn left onto Chandler Rd 6.6
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Smokey Rd 6.7
6.6 ← Left Turn left onto Corinth Rd 13.3
2.9 → Right Turn right onto Bohannon Rd 16.2
1.4 ← Left Turn left onto Beavers Rd 17.6
2.7 ← Left Turn left onto W Grantville Rd 20.3
1.7 ← Left Turn left onto Corinth Rd 22.0
0.1 → Right Slight right onto Earl North Rd 22.0
1.9 → Right Turn right onto Old Corinth Rd 24.0
3.6 → Right Turn right onto Smokey Rd 27.6
0.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto Lagrange St 28.1
1.1 ← Left Turn left onto 1st Ave 29.2
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Spring St 29.7
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Brown St 29.7
0.1 → Right Turn right onto W Broad St 29.8


